Legacy Campus Schedule

Class

Wednesday, May 6
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F
3-Year-Old All-Day MWF
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F
3-Year-Old All-Day MWF
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
4-Year-Old All-Day MWF

Thursday, May 7
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F

Thursday, May 14
Kindergarten All-Day

) CHALLENGER

S CH O O L

© 2026, Challenger School

Teacher(s)

Miss Abhinaya, Miss Claire
Miss Abhinaya, Miss Claire
Miss Christa, Miss Niya
Miss Christa, Miss Niya
Miss Waverly, Miss Zaniah
Miss Waverly, Miss Zaniah

Miss Samantha, Miss Tiffany

Ms. Goddard, Mrs. Williams

Where

Room 101
Room 101
Room 108
Room 108
Room 108
Room 108

Room 108

Multi-Purpose Room

Time

9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

(Please allow a few extra minutes to park. We will begin each performance on time.)

04-260.27-26_LGC



