

SPRING PROGRAM

Legacy Campus Schedule

Class	Teacher(s)	Where	Time
Wednesday, May 6			
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Abhinaya, Miss Claire	Room 101	9:30 a.m.
3-Year-Old All-Day MWF	Miss Abhinaya, Miss Claire	Room 101	9:30 a.m.
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Christa, Miss Niya	Room 108	10:15 a.m.
3-Year-Old All-Day MWF	Miss Christa, Miss Niya	Room 108	10:15 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Waverly, Miss Zaniah	Room 108	11:00 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day MWF	Miss Waverly, Miss Zaniah	Room 108	11:00 a.m.
Thursday, May 7			
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Samantha, Miss Tiffany	Room 108	9:30 a.m.
Thursday, May 14			
Kindergarten All-Day	Ms. Goddard, Mrs. Williams	Multi-Purpose Room	11:30 a.m.



(Please allow a few extra minutes to park. We will begin each performance on time.)